Far Rockaway, NY (11692)

1:37 PM EDT on September 02, 2015 (GMT -0400)
Howard Beach | | Change Station
CLOSE
Current Station
Personal Weather Station
Location: Queens, NY
Elevation: 7 ft
Nearby Weather Stations
Active Advisory: Air Quality Alert Active Notice: Record Report

Elev 7 ft 40.66 °N, 73.84 °W | Updated 8 seconds ago

Mostly Cloudy
Mostly Cloudy
82.9 °F
Feels Like 89 °F
N
2.0
Wind Variable Wind from SSE

Today
High -- | Low -- °F
--% Chance of Precip.
Yesterday
High -- | Low -- °F
Precip. -- in
6:23 AM 7:26 PM
Waning Gibbous, 78% visible
Pressure 30.00 in
Visibility 9.0 miles
Clouds Few 4500 ft
Mostly Cloudy 25000 ft
Heat Index 89 °F
Dew Point 74 °F
Humidity 74%
Rainfall Not available.
Snow Depth Not available.
UV 5 out of 12
Pollen 10.30 out of 12
Air Quality Not available.
Flu Activity Not available.
METAR KJFK 021651Z 19010KT 9SM FEW045 BKN250 29/19 A3000 RMK AO2 SLP158 T02890189
Pressure 30.00 in
Visibility 9.0 miles
Clouds Few 4500 ft
Mostly Cloudy 25000 ft
Heat Index 89 °F
Dew Point 74 °F
Humidity 74%
Rainfall Not available.
Snow Depth Not available.
UV 5 out of 12
Pollen 10.30 out of 12
Air Quality Not available.
Flu Activity Not available.
METAR KJFK 021651Z 19010KT 9SM FEW045 BKN250 29/19 A3000 RMK AO2 SLP158 T02890189

10-Day Weather Forecast

×

Almanac

Astronomy

Sep. 02, 2015 Rise Set
Actual Time
Civil Twilight
Nautical Twilight
Astronomical Twilight
Moon
Length of Visible Light
Length of Day
Tomorrow will be .
, % of the Moon is Illuminated

Today's Extremes

State Highs State Lows

Community

WunderPhotos

Upload Photos

1,851,787 photos uploaded!

WunderBlogs® & News

Nearby

Air Quality

  Air Quality AQ Index Pollutant
Not available.

Snow Depth

Station Depth Elevation

Earthquake Activity

City Distance Mag. Time & Date
Minimum magnitude displayed is 2.5.

Coastal Water Temperatures

Place Temperature

Stations

Nearby Weather Stations

Station Location Temp. Windchill Dew Point Humidity Wind Precip. Elev Updated Type
                   
Air Quality Alert
Statement as of 10:06 AM EDT on September 02, 2015

... Air quality alert in effect until 11 PM EDT this evening...

The New York state department of environmental conservation has
issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties...

Suffolk... Nassau... Richmond... Kings... Queens... New York... Bronx...
weschester... Rockland.

In effect until 11 PM EDT this evening.

Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than
an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level
ozone. The air quality index... or aqi... was created as an easy way
to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher
the aqi value... the greater the health concern.

When pollution levels are elevated... the New York state department
of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous
outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health
effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of
elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with
pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease.
Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal
physician.

A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York
residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll
free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5.


1006 am EDT Wed Sep 2 2015

... Air quality alert in effect until 11 PM EDT this evening...

The New York state department of environmental conservation has
issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties...

Suffolk... Nassau... Richmond... Kings... Queens... New York... Bronx...
weschester... Rockland.

In effect until 11 PM EDT this evening.

Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than
an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level
ozone. The air quality index... or aqi... was created as an easy way
to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher
the aqi value... the greater the health concern.

When pollution levels are elevated... the New York state department
of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous
outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health
effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of
elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with
pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease.
Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal
physician.

A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York
residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll
free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5.